
Factsheet as at : February 08, 2026

TAYLOR WIMPEY ORD 1P

Detailed information
Code TW.

ISIN GB0008782301

Sector  -

Member of FTSE 250

Shares in
Issue (M)

3546.28

Web Site www.taylorwoodrow.com

Address 4 Dunraven Street,
 London W1Y 3FG

Telephone
no

(0207) 629 1201

Price
Last
Update:

17:30 06/02/2026

Currency GBX

Open 109.15

Bid 107.30

Close 107.50

Offer 107.45

Prev. Close 109.05

Mid 107.50

Day Volume 7967314

Change -1.55

Day High/
Low

109.25/107.25

Change % -1.42

Year High/
Low

125.73/92.50

Intraday Price

08/02/2026 - 08/02/2026 © FE fundinfo Holding2026

Price History
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Factsheet as at : February 08, 2026

Financial Year
  Currency

 

Annual Accounts

  Avg Shares in Issue

  Turnover

  Operating Profit

  Pretax Profit

  Earnings after Tax

 

  Preference Dividends

  Ordinary Dividends

  Retained Profit

 

  Shareholders Funds

  Net Current Assets

 

  EPS Undiluted

  EPS Diluted

  Dividend per Share

 

Interim Accounts

  Interim Period End

 

  Interim Turnover

  Interim Pretax Profit

  Earnings after Tax

 

  EPS Undiluted

  EPS Diluted

 

Dividends

 

  Interim 1

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Special

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Final

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

31/12/2024
 GBP

 

 

3538.50

 3401.20

333.90

320.30

219.60

 

0.00

291.30

0.00

 

4405.20

4901.20

 

6.20

6.20

9.46

 

 

30/06/2024

 

1517.70

99.70

73.00

 

2.10

2.10

 

 

4.80p

10/10/2024

11/10/2024

15/11/2024

 

 

4.66p

27/03/2025

28/03/2025

09/05/2025

02/01/2024
 GBP

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02/07/2023

 

1637.10

237.70

175.70

 

5.00

5.00

 

 

 

 

31/12/2023
 GBP

 

 

3530.40

 3514.50

467.80

473.80

349.00

 

0.00

291.30

0.00

 

4523.40

4930.80

 

9.90

9.90

9.58

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.79p

12/10/2023

13/10/2023

17/11/2023

 

 

4.79p

28/03/2024

02/04/2024

10/05/2024

03/01/2023
 GBP

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03/07/2022

 

2076.80

334.50

260.70

 

7.20

7.20

 

 

 

 

31/12/2022
 GBP

 

 

3564.80

 4419.90

827.50

827.90

643.60

 

0.00

291.30

0.00

 

4502.10

4972.60

 

18.10

18.00

9.40

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.62p

13/10/2022

14/10/2022

18/11/2022

 

 

4.78p

30/03/2023

31/03/2023

12/05/2023

04/01/2022
 GBP

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04/07/2021

 

2196.30

287.50

235.80

 

6.50

6.50

 

 

 

 

31/12/2021
 GBP

 

 

3639.30

 4284.90

698.20

679.60

555.50

 

0.00

292.20

0.00

 

4314.00

5000.80

 

15.30

15.20

8.58

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.14p

07/10/2021

08/10/2021

12/11/2021

 

 

4.44p

31/03/2022

01/04/2022

13/05/2022

31/12/2020
 GBP

 

 

3471.20

 2790.20

282.40

264.40

217.00

 

0.00

292.20

0.00

 

4016.80

4535.90

 

6.25

6.25

4.14

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.14p

01/04/2021

06/04/2021

14/05/2021
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